
BusMaps

Bus 15U Go to website

Direction
Bissen, Arcelormittal S.A. — Troine, Duarrefstrooss

57 stops

Open route schedule

Bissen, Arcelormittal S.A.

Bissen, Henckels

Bissen, Geiwels

Bissen, Op der Millen

Colmar-Berg, Usines

Colmar-Berg, Centre

Ettelbruck, H.v.Landewyck

Ettelbruck, Rond Point

Ettelbruck, Ecole Primaire

Ettelbruck, Gare routière

Erpeldange-sur-Sûre, Um Dreieck

Ingeldorf, Cactus

Ingeldorf, Café de la Station

Ingeldorf, Walebroch

Diekirch, Lorentzwues

Diekirch, Gare routière

Diekirch, Altersheem

Diekirch, Alexis Heck

Diekirch, Place des Récollets

Fridhaff

Hoscheid, Markenbach

Route schedule
Bissen, Arcelormittal S.A. — Troine, Duarrefstrooss

Monday 14:08-22:08

Tuesday 06:08-22:08

Wednesday 06:08-22:08

Thursday 06:08-22:08

Friday 06:08-22:08

Saturday 06:08-22:08

Sunday 06:08

Route info

Direction: Bissen, Arcelormittal S.A.

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Hoscheid, Kräizgaass

Hoscheid, Braaken

Hoscheid-Dickt, Um Pëtz

Hoscheid-Dickt, Um Wald

Ennert Schinker

Um Schinker

Hosingen, Z.A.E.R.

Hosingen, Eesberwee

Hosingen, Ewescht Duerf

Hosingen, Bayrischt

Dorscheid, Am Poul

Marnach, Geschäftszenter

Marnach, Op der Bréck

Marnach, Bei der Kierch

Reuler, Hôh

Clervaux, Clinique

Clervaux, Police

Clervaux, Pl. de la Libération

Clervaux, Postes

Clervaux, Maison de Retraite

Clervaux, Gare routière/Lycée

Clervaux, Baastnecherstrooss

Boxhorn, Hauptstrooss

Boxhorn, Schemer

Rumlange, Om Knäppchen

Stockem, Duärrefstrooss

Lentzweiler, Haaptstrooss

Deiffelt, Haaptstrooss

Doennange, Haaptstrooss



Lullange, Haaptstrooss

Boevange, Wëntgerdall

Wincrange, Bei der Kapell

Wincrange, Béigener Strooss

Crendal, Duerefstrooss

Troine, Bréck

Troine, Duarrefstrooss



Direction
Troine, Duarrefstrooss — Bissen, Arcelormittal S.A.

53 stops

Open route schedule

Troine, Duarrefstrooss

Troine, Bréck

Crendal, Duerefstrooss

Wincrange, Béigener Strooss

Wincrange, Bei der Kapell

Boevange, Wëntgerdall

Lullange, Haaptstrooss

Doennange, Haaptstrooss

Deiffelt, Haaptstrooss

Lentzweiler, Haaptstrooss

Stockem, Duärrefstrooss

Rumlange, Om Knäppchen

Boxhorn, Schemer

Boxhorn, Hauptstrooss

Clervaux, Baastnecherstrooss

Clervaux, Gare routière/Lycée

Clervaux, Maison de Retraite

Clervaux, Place Benelux

Clervaux, Police

Clervaux, Clinique

Reuler, Hôh

Marnach, Bei der Kierch

Marnach, Geschäftszenter

Marnach, Op der Bréck

Dorscheid, Am Poul

Route schedule
Troine, Duarrefstrooss — Bissen, Arcelormittal S.A.

Monday 04:06-20:06

Tuesday 04:06-20:06

Wednesday 04:06-20:06

Thursday 04:06-20:06

Friday 04:06-20:06

Saturday 04:06-20:06

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Troine, Duarrefstrooss

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-15U-199112307-3003938804


Hosingen, Bayrischt

Hosingen, Bei der Kierch

Hosingen, Eesberwee

Hosingen, Z.A.E.R.

Um Schinker

Ennert Schinker

Hoscheid-Dickt, Um Wald

Hoscheid-Dickt, Um Pëtz

Hoscheid, Braaken

Hoscheid, Kräizgaass

Hoscheid, Markenbach

Fridhaff

Diekirch, Kluuster

Diekirch, Gare routière

Diekirch, Lorentzwues

Ingeldorf, Walebroch

Ingeldorf, Café de la Station

Ingeldorf, Cactus

Erpeldange-sur-Sûre, Um Dreieck

Ettelbruck, Gare routière

Ettelbruck, Rond Point

Ettelbruck, H.v.Landewyck

Colmar-Berg, Centre

Colmar-Berg, Usines

Bissen, Op der Millen

Bissen, Geiwels

Bissen, Henckels

Bissen, Arcelormittal S.A.



15U Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clervaux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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